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CENTRAL BERKSHIRE

ALL ELEMENTARY

Breakfast Menu
for All Schools

Fruit

Choice of Cereal

Milk

Regular Price: $1.50  ~  Reduced Price: 30¢

MILK IS SERVED WITH ALL MEALS.

MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITHOUT NOTICE.

Complete lunch is same price at each station:

• Full price student $2.25 • Reduced price (.40) or free (where applicable)

• Adults $4.00 • A la carte milk .40

Rainbow Lunch Alternates

Mon Tuna

Tues Cheese

Wed Turkey

Thur Tuna

Fri Egg SaladEv
er
y

D
a
y

february

SCHOOL LUNCH PRICES

Regular price: $2.25
Reduced price: 40¢
A la carte milk: 40¢

You may apply for free or reduced
prices any time

during the school year
_______

Questions? Comments?
Call 684-1307 Rose Goddard

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

Can you find these items in the big picture? Go ahead and color!

Mon. Feb.  05
Hamburger on a Roll w/ Ketchup
& Pickle, French Fries, Baked
Beans, Peaches.

Tue. Feb.  06
Chicken Bowl, Cranberry Sauce,
Dinner Roll, Choice of Fruit.

Wed. Feb.  07
Spaghetti w/ Meatballs, Romaine
Tossed Salad, Green Beans, Garlic
Bread, Pears.

Thu. Feb.  0
Taco Bowl, Corn, Pineapple.

Fri. Feb.  09
Pizza w/ Cheese and Pepperoni,
Marinated Chic. Peas, Carrots,
Apple.

Mon. Feb.  12
American Chop Suey, Romaine
Tossed Salad, Green Beans, Garlic
Bread, Pears.

Tue. Feb.  13
Chicken Fajita w/ Peppers &
Onions, Seasoned Rice, Corn,
Pineapple.

Wed. Feb.  14
Fish Sticks w/ Tartar Sauce, Sweet
Potato Fries, Cole Slaw, Pumpkin
Bread, Red Jello w/ Topping.

Thu. Feb.  15
Hot Dog on a Roll w/ Mustard &
Relish, French Fries, Baked Beans,
Peaches.

Fri. Feb.  16
Tomato Soup w/ Saltines, Toasted
Cheese Sandwich, Mixed
Vegetables, Choice Of Fruit.

Winter Emergencies
Emergency preparedness experts say that

you should have enough water or water-

based beverages for each person to have

one gallon per day. Store it in airtight

containers and replace the supply every

six months.

Winter storms can cause local electrical

outages but do NOT use barbeques or

similar devices inside to cook food or

heat your home, because they can cause

fires and suffocation. Make sure

flashlights and lanterns arein easy reach

and be sure to check batteries. If you use

candles, be sure to place them in safe

locations, away from flammable fabrics,

pets and children. Today there are many

safe battery operated candles.

Feb. 19 thru 23
Winter

Vacation.

Mon. Feb.  26
Chicken Nuggets w/ Honey
Mustard Or BBQ Sauce, Brown
Rice, Green Beans, Pumpkin
Bread, Choice of Fruit.

Tue. Feb.  27
Hamburger on a Roll w/ Ketchup
& Pickles, French Fries, Carrots,
Peaches.

Wed. Feb.  28
Nachos w/ Meat, Cheese, Lettuce
& Tomato, Seasoned Rice, Corn,
Pineapple.

Thu. Mar.  01
Baked Potato w/ Chili or Cheese
Sauce, Broccoli, Pumpkin Bread,
Choice of Fruit.

Fri. Mar.  02
Pizza w/ Cheese & Pepperoni,
Tossed Salad, Marinated Chic.
Peas, Pears.
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